
RING-ROC GMT ST3

This machine has been designed and 
manufactured with three new and modern 
drafting lines, with an optimal geometry for the 
fibres insertion.

Intended for the production of 
linear fancy yarn and/or slab slab 
of medium-coarse count, in a dif-
ferent combinations of effects and 
colours and any kind and type.

Three independent drafting lines.

Medium-coarse linear/slub yarns.

Hollow spindle + independent false 
torsion spindle.

Collection on cones (6” or 8” ) or on 
tube.

1

2

3

4

5

Through PC Touch Screen you can enter and 
save all the work data and technical parameters 
of the final yarn and control the machine’s 
funcionalities.
The PLC manages the precise execution of the 
data, ensuring the exact speed of the axes in a 
millesimal measure with exceptional results on 
the quality of the effects of the final product. 
Extremely easy to enter and edit general and 
specific data (up to 1000 steps) in a step-by-step 
or quick mode. Diagnostics for the detection of 
the state of the machine.Suitable for the production of fabrics for:

•	 Furniture
•	 Clothing
•	 Knitting



www.gigliottitm.it

RING-ROC GMT ST3

Intended for the production of 
linear fancy yarn and/or slab slab 
of medium-coarse count, in a dif-
ferent combinations of effects and 
colours and any kind and type.

TECHNICAL DATA

Gauge [mm]

Tube height [mm]

Collection cones

Spindles/section

Max hollow spindles speed [rpm]

Absorbed power

Ring diameter [mm]

Max draft [times]

Installed power [Kw]

Max spindles speed [rpm]

Fibre length range [mm]

Max feeding slivers 
weight [g]

300 mm

450 mm

6”/8”

115 mm

50-60%

4

9.300 rpm

55/75 Kw

999 times

40-200 mm

13.000 rpm

8 g

WE SHARE THE SAME PASSION.

This machine has been designed and 
manufactured with three new and modern 
drafting lines, with an optimal geometry for the 
fibres insertion.


