RING-ROC GMT ST3

This machine has been designed and manufactured with **three new and modern drafting lines**, with an optimal geometry for the fibres insertion.



Intended for the production of linear fancy yarn and/or slab slab of medium-coarse count, in a different combinations of effects and colours and any kind and type.

- 1 Three independent drafting lines.
- (2) Medium-coarse linear/slub yarns.
- (3) Suitable for the production of fabrics for:
 - Furniture
 - Clothing
 - Knitting
- Hollow spindle + independent false torsion spindle.
- 5 Collection on cones (6" or 8") or on tube.

Through PC Touch Screen you can enter and save all the work data and technical parameters of the final yarn and control the machine's funcionalities.

The PLC manages the precise execution of the data, ensuring the exact speed of the axes in a millesimal measure with exceptional results on the quality of the effects of the final product. Extremely easy to enter and edit general and specific data (up to 1000 steps) in a step-by-step or quick mode. Diagnostics for the detection of the state of the machine.





RING-ROC GMT ST3

This machine has been designed and manufactured with **three new and modern drafting lines**, with an optimal geometry for the fibres insertion.



Intended for the production of linear fancy yarn and/or slab slab of medium-coarse count, in a different combinations of effects and colours and any kind and type.

TECHNICAL DATA

Gauge [mm]	300 mm
Spindles/section	4
Ring diameter [mm]	115 mm
Max draft [times]	999 times
Tube height [mm]	450 mm
Max spindles speed [rpm]	9.300 rpm
Max hollow spindles speed [rpm]	13.000 rpm
Max feeding slivers weight [g]	8 g
Fibre length range [mm]	40-200 mm
Collection cones	6"/8"
Installed power [Kw]	55/75 Kw
Absorbed power	50-60%

